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Length:

Width:   400 mm

Length:

Width:

Height:Height:      200 mm 

   170 mm

Weight:

Incremental Stacking Height:

           150  Pcs/Pallet:

          1:3Nesting ratio:

                  RedStandard colour:

Printing and insert def.    

  1,33 Kg

Contents: 32lit

Packaging:     Shrink wrap

                             Silk Screen

 Material: HDPE/PP 

          CARRIER L B+ P-

CARRIER L B+ P-

      600 mm

  360 mm

  180 mm 

      520 mm

Opt. colours:      Natural White, Grey

Printable sizes                                            120x30mmHandling unit size           1200x1000x2200mm

Pallet Type            1200x1000x150mm

ART. NR. 9E1-604020-6AB

Options                Bottom closed, sides open

General Industry / General Purpose Carrier

Outer dimensions

Stacking Features

Inner dimensions


